REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
SERIES208IND
CONSTRUCTION -  Frame-in housing constructed of galvanized heavy gauge steel.  Socket
housing made of extruded aluminum.
ELECTRICAL -  A self resetting thermal protector is provided standard.
MOUNTING -  Minimized overall housing dimensions simplify installation and access to
junction box.  Butter�y brackets accept 27” or 52“ C-Channels, nailer bars or EMT conduit.
Accommodates ceilings up to 1” thick.

208IND 8” INCANDESCENT
RECESSED CANOPY
ORDERING INFORMATION
200W Max.
175W Max.
200W Max.
200W Max.
250W Max.
FUS - Fuse
277V - 277 Step down
               Transformer
NO - No Options
208IND-VL
    Lensed
   Vertical Lamp
208IND-VOB
Open & Ba�ed
Vertical Lamp
208IND-VOWW
Open Wall Wash
Vertical Lamp
208IND-ADJ
      Open
 Adjustable
ORDER:
INDP - Incandescent
                PAR38
INDA - Incandescent
               A21
INDP - Incandescent
                PAR38
INDA - Incandescent
               A21
INDA - Incandescent
               A21
INDP - Incandescent
                PAR38
WLS-208IND-
       SERIES            WATTAGE               SOURCE               WALL WASH                        FINISH                                        OPTIONS                                  ACCESSORIES
             LAMP                    LIGHT                   BAFFLE/                        REFLECTOR
NONE
      BAFFLE
BBF - Black
WBF - White
  WALL WASH
WW - Single
DWW - Double
NONE
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
SERIES
  208IND-VOB   100          INDP            BBF                   CL                          NO                         C27
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
01  Rev. 9/09
C27 - 27” Channel Bars (pair)
C52 - 52” Channel Bars (pair)
NB - Nailer Bar Kit (set of 4)
SCIK - Suspended Ceiling
               Installation Kit (set of 4
               bars and 4 grid clips)
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
CGLW - Clear Tempered Glass
                 Lens, White Splay
CGLC - Clear Tempered Glass Lens,
               Clear Semi-specular Splay
PGLW - Prismatic Glass Lens,
                 White Splay (C73 pattern)
PGLC - Prismatic Glass Lens,
               Clear Semi-specular Splay
              (C73 pattern)
FGLW - Fresnel Glass Lens,
                 White Splay